	Department
	Wellness Coordinator
	Telephone
	E-mail

	3-1-1
	Jackie Strickland
	(713) 221-0951
	jackie.strickland@cityofhouston.net

	Affirmative Action 
	Patsy Jackson
	(713) 837-9012
	patsy.jackson@cityofhouston.net

	Admin. & Regulatory Affairs
	Lance Licciardi
	(713) 837-9681
	lance.licciardi@cityofhouston.net

	Aviation (HAS)
	Paul Spada
	(281) 233-1881
	paul.spada@cityofhouston.net

	Citizen’s Assistance Office
	Angela Solis
	(713) 560-1152
	angela.solis@cityofhouston.net

	City Council 
	Stella Ortega
	(832) 393-1096
	stella.ortega@cityofhouston.net

	City Secretary
	Troy Lemon
	(832) 393-1103
	troy.lemon@cityofhouston.net

	Controller’s Office
	Sandra Zeno
	(832) 393-3443
	sandra.zeno@cityofhouston.net

	Convention and Entertainment
	Argelia Savory
	(713) 853-8211
	argelia.savory@cityofhouston.net

	Finance
	Erica Mendiola
	(713) 837-9287
	jamie.montgomery@cityofhouston.net

	General Services Department
	Sabrina Smith
	(832) 393-8047
	sabrina.smith@cityofhouston.net

	Health Department
	Alan Ogunmuyiwa
	(832) 393-5015
	alan.ogunmuyiwa@cityofhouston.net

	HEC
	Robert Taylor
	(713) 884-3612
	robert.taylor@cityofhouston.net

	HFD
	Basil Abdullah
	(713) 858-6803
	basil.abdullah@cityofhouston.net

	HOPE Union
	Jeffrey Floyd
	(832) 393-5046
	jeffrey.floyd@cityofhouston.net

	Housing & Community Dev.
	Angela Carter
	(713) 868-8464
	angela.carter@cityofhouston.net

	Houston Police Department
	Catherine Chapman
	(713) 308-1267
	catherine.chapman@cityofhouston.net

	
	Rachell Hernandez 
	(713) 308-1672
	rachell.hernandez@cityofhouston.net

	
	Casandra Middleton
	(713) 308-1220
	casandra.middleton@cityofhouston.net

	
	Gloria Mitchell
	(713) 247-5762
	gloria.mitchell@cityofhouston.net

	
	Althea Scott
	(713) 308-9192
	althea.scott@cityofhouston.net 

	Houston Public Library
	Marlana Mitchell
	(832) 393-1481
	marlana.mitchell@cityofhouston.net

	Human Resources
	Roland Bienvenu
	(713) 837-9312
	roland.bienvenu@cityofhouston.net

	Information Technology
	Kyria Askew
	(832)-393-0206
	kyria.askew@cityofhouston.net

	Legal
	Amanda Washington
	(832) 393-6267
	amanda.washington@cityofhouston.net

	Mayor’s Office
	Hanna Murphy-Pack
	(832) 393-1010
	hanna.murphy-pack@cityofhouston.net

	Municipal Courts - Admin.
	Myriam Varela
	(713) 247-5680
	myriam.varela@cityofhouston.net

	Municipal Courts - Justice
	Sheli Most
	(713) 247-4563
	sheli.most@cityofhouston.net

	Parks and Recreation
	Rubi Longoria
	(832) 395-7040
	rubi.longoria@cityofhouston.net

	Planning and Development
	Pamela McCoy Taylor
	(713) 837-7957
	pamela.mccoytaylor@cityofhouston.net

	Public Works & Engineering
	Ginger Cooper 
	(713)-837-0807
	ginger.cooper@cityofhouston.net

	
	Elizabeth Harden
	(832) 395-3641
	elizabeth.harden@cityofhouston.net

	
	Vale Mussio
	(832) 395-2451
	vale.mussio@cityofhouston.net

	
	Linda Williams
	(713) 837-7474
	linda.williams@cityofhouston.net

	Solid Waste Department
	Darnesha Davis-Callier
	(713) 837-9112
	darnesha.davis-callier@cityofhouston.net


